20
Swirl Diffuser
Type TCS/600
PI C 2.2/6.1/EN/2
TROX Air Conditioning Components (Suzhou) Co.,Ltd.
Block 46, Undertaking Industrial Workshop,
Yangchenghu Road, SIP, Suzhou, China
Telephone: +86 0512-67168869

9
Order Details
Order Code
  / 0 / Z – H – M – I0 /  P1 / RAL 9006
Product Type
R – Round face
Q – Square face
Powder coating finish:
P1 – Non-standard colour
0 – RAL 9010, matt white
         (Standard supply )
Internal Lining:
I0 – Without internal lining
(Standard supply )
I1 – 6 mm rubber foam
I2 – 25 mm fibre glass lining
Application
Z – Supply
A – Extract
       M – With volume control damper
V – Plenum with top inlet spigot
H – Plenum with side inlet spigot
S
ub